Declaration concerning Antenna Specification
It is hereby declared that the product
 FCC ID :  2AMH66149
 Model Number: 6149X, 6149A, 6149B, 6149C, 6149D, 6149E, 6149F, 6149G,
6149H, 6149J, 6149K, 6149L, 6149M, 6149Q, 6149R, 6149S, 6149T, 6149U, 6149V, 6149W,
6149X, 6149-1, 6149-2, 6149-3, 6149-4, 6149-5, 6149-6, 6149-7, 6149-8, 6149-9, 6149-10,
6149-11, 6149-12, 6149-13, 6149-14, 6154A, 6154B, 6154C, 6154D, 6154E, 6154F, 6154G,
6154H, 6154J, 6154K, 6154L, 6154M, 6154Q, 6154R, 6154S, 6154T, 6154U, 6154V, 6154-1,
6154-2, 6154-3, 6154-4, 6154-5, 6154-6, 6154-7, 6154-8, 6154-9, 6154-10, 6154-11, 6154-12,
6154-13, 6154-14, 6155A, 6155B, 6155C, 6155D, 6155E, 6155F, 6155G, 6155H, 6155J,
6155K, 6155L, 6155M, 6155Q, 6155R, 6155S, 6155T, 6155U, 6155V, 6155W, 6155X, 6155-
1, 6155-2, 6155-3, 6155-4, 6155-5, 6155-6, 6155-7, 6155-8, 6155-9, 6155-10, 6155-11, 6155-
12, 6155-13, 6155-14, MT1016, 6158A, 6158B, 6158C, 6158D, 6158E, 6158F, 6158G,
6158H, 6158J, 6158K, 6158L, 6158M, 6158Q, 6158R, 6158S, 6158T, 6158U, 6158V, 6158W,
6158X, 6158-1, 6158-2, 6158-3, 6158-4, 6158-5, 6158-6, 6158-7, 6158-8, 6158-9, 6158-10,
6158-11, 6158-12, 6158-13, 6158-14, 6159A, 6159B, 6159C, 6159D, 6159E, 6159F, 6159G,
6159H, 6159J, 6159K, 6159L, 6159M, 6159Q, 6159R, 6159S, 6159T, 6159U, 6159V, 6159W,
6159X, 6159-1, 6159-2, 6159-3, 6159-4, 6159-5, 6159-6, 6159-7, 6159-8, 6159-9, 6159-10,
6159-11, 6159-12, 6159-13, 6159-14, 6160A, 6160B, 6160C, 6160D, 6160E, 6160F, 6160G,
6160H, 6160J, 6160K, 6160L, 6160M, 6160Q, 6160R, 6160S, 6160T, 6160U, 6160V, 6160W,
6160X, 6160-1, 6160-2, 6160-3, 6160-4, 6160-5, 6160-6, 6160-7, 6160-8, 6160-9, 6160-10,
6160-11, 6160-12, 6160-13, 6160-14
fulfills the requirement in FCC test relating to the antenna type.
The device specified above confirms to the FCC recommendations for internal antenna type(s)
described below:
Type of antenna: Fixed antenna
Gain of the antenna: 0 dBi
Frequency range: 27.145 MHz
The mounting of the antenna is fixed to the radio module and no other antenna should be used.
Company name: YONG PING TOYS FACTORY
Address: TUCHENG INDUSTRIAL ZONE LIANSHANG TOWN CHENGHAI
DISTRICT, SHANTOU CITY, GUANGDONG PROVINCE
Place: SHANTOU CITY  Date: 2019-09-05
Signature: